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List of medals

Rank / Participants

10.

Women

Zaiser, Lisa

Kreundl, Lena

Elhenicka, Martina

Pilhatsch, Caroline

Svecena, Lucie

Hufnagl, Claudia

1. Team

Zavadova, Barbora
9. Kukla, Julia

10. Cox, Anuschka

11. Bohinc, Spela

12. Nothdurfter, Christina

13. Enkner, Johanna

13. Kleine, Cosima

15. 1. Team

15. 1. Team

17. Steinegger, Jordis

18. Zavadova, Tereza

19. Nova, Nicole

20. Dietterle, Anna

21. 1. Team

22. Chaves-Diaz, Eva

23. Gschwentner, Emma

24. Zurkova, Nikol

NN

1994
1997
1993
1999
1997
1996

1993
1998
1999
1995
1994
2000
1997

1983
1997
1995
1997

1995
1997
1999

ASV Linz

ASV Linz

Lokomotiva Trutnov

USC Graz

SK Jazzmani Zatec

USC Graz

osv

Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
SV Woérthersee
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
USC Graz

SportUnion ADM Linz
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
ASV Linz

ASV Linz

Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
PK Slavia VS Plzen
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
ATUS Graz

USC Graz

SC IKB Innsbruck

PK Slavia VS Plzen
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List of medals

Rank / Participants 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9, 10.

24. Felner, Desiree

26. Campa, Meta

27. Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura
28. Friese, Melanie

29. 1. Team

30. Tanko, Jazmin

31. Malits, Hannah

32. Sertler, Melike

33. Spaczay, Alexandra Laura
33. Turkmenoglu, Elcin
35. Lepicova, Adela

36. Olajos, Dorottya

37. Donmez, Ecem

38. Neubauer, Francesca
39. Nagy, Vivien

40. Tafur, Isabela

41. Pammer, Cornelia

42. Nenonen, Sohvi

43. Egervari, Eszter

44, 1. Team

44. 1. Team

46. Zweibrot, Sara

46. Erdal, Aysunur

46. Juric, Ivona

46. Swierczewska, Sandra

1997
1998
1990
1996

2002
1998
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
1998
1999
2000
1984
2000
1999
1999

2002
2001
2000
1988

ASV Wien

Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj
ATUS Graz

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Cetus Espoo

Jovo SC Veolia

SVS-Schwimmen

Turkish Swimming Federation
ASV Wien

Turkish Swimming Federation
Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
Soproni Uszdk Barati Kére Sportegyes
Fenerbahce Sports Club
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SU Médling

Ferdi

1. USC Traun

Cetus Espoo

Jovo SC Veolia

SU citynet@ Hall

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V.
SV Volksbank Spittal

Turkish Swimming Federation
SU citynet@ Hall

SC im Theresianum
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2016 powered by HEAD SWIMMING
08.04.-10.04.2016

List of medals

Rank / Participants 1. 2 3 4 5 6. 7 8 9 10
50. Bilgin, Zehra Duru 2002 W Turkish Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
51. Hahnel, Sarah 1999 W SG Bergisch Land 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
52. Opatril, Lena 1999 W SC IKB Innsbruck 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
53. Bayrakceken, Itir Elif 2001 W Fenerbahce Sports Club 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
54. Ungerbock, Linda 2000 W SC Diana Wien 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
55. Gaba, Alberta 2004 W SU Maédling 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
55. Sykorova, Klara 2001 W TJ Lokomotiva Beroun 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
55. Horvath, Zsdfia 2001 W Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
58. Hechenbichler, Caroline 2000 W ASV Linz 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0
59. Koivu, Sini 1999 W Cetus Espoo 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
60. Celik, Tina 2001 W Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
61. Kahler, Marlene 2001 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
62. Purner, Tina 1998 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Gasowska, Anna 2000 W SV Friesen Wien 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Leu, Emma 2001 W SC Diana Wien 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Szimcsak, Mira 2004 W Jovo SC Veolia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Rolko, Sarah 1994 W LUX Swimming 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Kocijan, Neza 1999 W Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Schéfer, Rosa 2002 W Neckarsulmer Sport - Union 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Stemberova, Kristyna 2000 W PK Slavia VS Plzen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
62. Jesenovec, Julija 2000 W Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
71. Purner, Anna 1998 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
71. Grojer, Lara 1999 W USV Krems 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
73. Fain, Katja 2001 W Plavalni klub Branik Maribor 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
74. Mostkova, Viktorie 2004 W Plavecky oddil Kralupy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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List of medals

Rank / Participants 1. 2 3 4 5 6. 7 8 9 10
74. Kemer, Ecem 1998 W Fenerbahce Sports Club 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
74. Kurbanzade, Zeynep 2001 W  Turkish Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
74. Ziebart, Victoria 2001 W ASV Wien 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
74. Ruttenstock, Franziska 2001 W SV Vicklabruck 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
74. Hackmann, Lea-Friederike 1997 W SV Delphin Wiesbaden e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
80. Guttmann, Elena 2001 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Weirer, Alina 2002 W AT Graz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Richter, Chantal 1996 W Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Hatzenbichler, Chantall 1999 W SV Volksbank Spittal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Rott, Conni 1999 W EW Donau SC 1903 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Wahlstedt, Veronica 2000 W Cetus Espoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Bertram, Elena 2001 W TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
87. Flyckt, Emilia 2001 W Cetus Espoo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
88. Grabowski, Lena 2002 W SU Neusiedl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
89. Ossenberg, Pia 1998 W Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
89. Moser, Lena 1999 W SV Kapfenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
89. Guvenc, Gizem 2002 W  Turkish Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
89. Sulzmann, Ramona 1992 W TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
89. Chrapava, Edita 1999 W Fakultni klub Brno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
89. Krammer, Alina 2002 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
95. Ozbilen, Selen 2001 W  Turkish Swimming Federation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
96. Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 W Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
96. Stage, Pia-Isabell 1999 W Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
96. Brandner, Joanna 2001 W ATUS Knittelfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
96. Jovanovic, Andela 2002 W SVS-Schwimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Rank / Participants 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9, 10.

Men

N hADNDDNE

Reitshammer, Bernhard
Milcevic, Filip

1. Team

Brandl, David

Ambros, Lukas
Skagius, Johannes

1. Team

Gigler, Heiko

Knabl, Alexander
Oswald, Maximilian

. Trampitsch, Alexander

Rothbauer, Christopher
Spitzer, Martin
Shurdhaj, Florjan
Steffan, Sebastian
Stafurik, Filip
Stolz, Elijah
Aubdck, Felix
Pilhatsch, Daniel
Novak, Petr
Polcar, Dominik
Crespo, Edgar
Sefl, Jan

Senn, Andreas

1994
1997

1987
1997
1995

1996
1995
1994
1999
1998
1985
1999
1997
2002
1993
1996
1991
1996
1998
1989
1990
1994

TR EEREXERXE

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SVS-Schwimmen

Tiroler Wassersportverein
1. Perger SV
SVS-Schwimmen
Sundsvalls Simsallskap
osv

SV Volksbank Spittal
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
ASKOE SC Steyr
SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

SV Leoben

ASKOE SC Steyr

PK Slavia VS Plzen

ATUS Graz
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
USC Graz

Bohemians Praha

PK Slavia VS Plzen

La Salle 2000

PK Slavia VS Plzen
Tiroler Wassersportverein
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Rank / Participants 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9, 10.

25. Popovic, Grega

26. Kutil, Jan

27. Demir, Demirkan

28. Kovats, Gergd

29. Cukic, Josip

29. Eisenberger, Gottfried
29. 1. Team

32. Jaksche, Philipp

33. Tufan, Ahmet Ayik
34. Espernberger, Paul
35. 1. Team

36. 1. Team

37. Rieffenstahl, Maik-Sebastian
38. Wolf, David

39. Pachteu-Petz, Marcel
39. Subarsky, Sascha

41. Staudinger, Manuel
42. 2. Team

43. 1. Team

44. Kuznetsov, Sergey
45. Aschengeschvantner, Miroslav
45. Nussbaumer, Felix
47. Jaksche, Alexander
47. Bayer, Valentin

49. Unger, Dominik

1997
1991
2001
1996
1996
1993

1993
2001
1999

1998
2000
1995
1996
1999

2000
1994
1999
1998
1999
1995

TR EERERERXEXRXRRXE

Plavalni klub Branik Maribor
PK Slavia VS Plzen

Turkish Swimming Federation
SV Vécklabruck

SV Kapfenberg

USC Graz

USC Graz

Welser TV 1862

Turkish Swimming Federation
ASV Linz

SV Volksbank Spittal

ATUS Graz

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SC IKB Innsbruck

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
ASV Wien

SVS-Schwimmen

ATUS Graz

SV Vocklabruck

Cetus Espoo

PITOP

Vienna Aquatic SC

Welser TV 1862

SU Madling

USC Graz
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List of medals

Rank / Participants 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9, 10.

50. Cerva, Szabolcs

50. Vagdalt, Brendon

52. Tsui, Ronald Hoi Tung
53. Sonntag, Marco

53. Demsar, Blaz

55. 1. Team

56. Varol, Murat Can

56. Bolkvadze, Irakli

56. Hofferer, Markus

59. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
60. Szedlak, Almos

60. Thiel, Leonard

62. Gunes, Arda

63. Miska, Lucas

64. Gschwentner, Xaver
64. 1. Team

66. Griinberger, Robin
67. Schwomma, Frederik
67. Adam, Franz

67. Hofferer, Kevin

67. Tuncer, Poyraz

67. Ozcelik, Mehmet Kaan
67. Rubacek, Michal

73. Pinneker, Daniel

74. Nigg, Moritz

2002
2003
1992
1998
1997

2001
1994
1994
1998
2002
1999
1999
1997
1999

1998
2000
1998
1992
2000
2001
1986
1999
2000
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Jovo SC Veolia

Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Hong Kong Swimming

SK Zirl

Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana
Jovo SC Veolia

Turkish Swimming Federation
Georgien

USC Graz

USC Graz

Jovo SC Veolia

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Fenerbahce Sports Club
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SC IKB Innsbruck

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V.
SC IKB Innsbruck

SU Médling

USC Graz

USC Graz

Turkish Swimming Federation
Turkish Swimming Federation
Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
Neckarsulmer Sport - Union

SU citynet@ Hall
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List of medals

Rank / Participants 1 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9, 10.

75. Dietrich, Johannes
76. Sperl, Michael

76. Urban, David

78. Kukla, Severin

79. Elbahnasawy, Mohamed
79. Ramadan, Hazem
81. Novotny, Vojtech
81. Amlacher, Kevin
81. Bucher, Simon

81. Alpay, Dogu

81. Molnar, Balint

81. Hitzinger, Dominik
87. Kerc, Aljaz

88. Wutz, Florian

88. Cozen, Ege Gorkem
90. Kopriva, Filip

90. Lenzeder, Patrik
90. Uyaroglu, Cagil

90. Novak, Robert

90. Kohlschmid, Dominik
90. Celaj, Mark

96. Astner, David

96. Nehnevajsa, Josef
96. Schweiger, Magnus
96. Simaeek, Martin

1993
1999
1995
1997
1999
1997
1998
2000
2000
2000
2002
1997
1990
1999
2000
2001
1999
2001
1998
1999
1995
2002
1995
1997
1997

TR EERERERXEXRXRRXE

ASKOE SC Steyr

PK Slavia VS Plzen

SK Jazzmani Zatec

SV Woérthersee

Vienna Aquatic SC

SV Friesen Wien

Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
SV Volksbank Spittal

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Turkish Swimming Federation
Jovo SC Veolia

SVS-Schwimmen

Plavalni klub Olimpija Ljubljana
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V.
Turkish Swimming Federation
Plavecky klub Jindrichuv Hradec
SV Vécklabruck

Turkish Swimming Federation
Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava
SV Wacker Burghausen

SV Volksbank Spittal

SU citynet@ Hall

Ustecka akademie plaveckych sportu

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V.
PK Slavia VS Plzen
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Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2016 powered by HEAD SWIMMING
08.04.-10.04.2016

List of medals

Rank / Participants

96. Pilhatsch, Stefan 2000 M USC Graz
96. Wurzer, Stefan 1995 M SC Diana Wien
96. Bittner, Steffen 1998 M TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling e. V. 0 0 0
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